Golfresa Hurghada 14 - 21 mars 2019
Uppdaterad 2018-09-12

Deltagare

Namn

Adress Rum Avreseort

1

Olov Naslund

Foreningsgatan 7C

553 21 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-163024
oel.naslund@hotmail.com

Per-Olof Persson

Linnéstigen 8,

562 41 Taberg

Tel. 070 5908352
po.persson@weightech.se

Anders Wibring

Pionjarvagen 112
55627 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-76276
anders.wibring@telia.com

Kenth Karlsson

Pelargatan 3

553 24 Jonkoping
Tel. 036-161536
kenth.c@telia.com

Jan Karnhall

Kungsgatan 9D
553 31 Jonkoping
Tel. 0706370555
karnhall@telia.com

Gunnar Kitréus

Stenhuggaregatan 20
553 23 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-308342
gunnar.kitreus@comhem.se

Peter Eckerbom

Norrahammarsvéagen 79
556 27 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-70453
peter.ec@hotmail.com

Jan Johansson

Pionjarvagen 50

556 27 Jonkoping

Tel. 0763902278
j.a.johansson@telia.com

Lars-lvar Sandstedt

Albanogatan 5,

553 13 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-120482
larsivarsandstedt@gmail.com

10

Bo Mattsson

Hunnerydsvagen 30,
561 46 Huskvarna
Tel. 036-50618

bo mattson@telia.com

11

Lennart Gabrielsson

Elias Fries Vag 15

553 11 Jonkoping

Tel. 036-713579
lennart.gabrielson@telia.com
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12

Jan-Eric Rehnstrom

Halle Persgatan 4
553 17 Jonkoping
Tel. 070 6337201
jerehnstrom@gmail.com

13

Bror Erhard Hildingson

Valhallavagen 83

554 47 Jonkoping

Tel. 070 590 44 56
bror.hildingsson@gmail.com

14

Ake Gosta Hjertquist

Plangrand 1

553 14 Jonkoping

Tel. 0707 214218
ake.hjertquist@telia.com
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